VARIASTORE

SIMPLIFY NETWORKS

Item no.: S-C51DLC40D

S-C51DLC40D - SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1510nm Dual LC connector
DDM

from 39,93 EUR

Item no.: S-C51DLC40D
shipping weight: 0.10 kg
Manufacturer: MikroTik

B Product Description

MikroTik S-C51DLC40D - SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1510nm Dual LC connector DDM
SFP CWDM module 1.25G SM 40km 1510nm Dual LC connector DDM for use with MikroTik's MUX/DEMUX unit.

B Specifications
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